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Place

Height 

Place

Ring - 1 Novice Agility Adrian Tilley 65
Course 

Length
120

309 MS MICHELE MOORE YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 55.06 Q 5th

535 MARTA MCKENZIE TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UD ET RE BORDER COLLIE 44.41 Q 3rd

563 SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE ASSOCIATE 38.65 Q 2nd

565 G  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET BORDER COLLIE 30.82 Q 1st

614 D.J. KLOPROGGE HUBERTUS LIGHT MY FIRE HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 48.31 Q 4th

Ring - 1 Excellent Agility Adrian Tilley 66 72
Course 

Length
165

521 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET AD JD  SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 46.18 Q 4th

531 KATE DALL TJUKURPA  WILLOW AD JDM AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 40.49 Q 1st

604 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDX AD ASSOCIATE 41.58 Q 3rd

615 KATE DALL TJUKURPA  TRAPPER  AD JDX AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 41.21 Q 2nd

Ring - 1 Master Agility A Adrian Tilley 56 61
Course 

Length
180

400 406 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX GD SD ASSOCIATE 46.80 Q 10th 4th

409 K.PAYNE L.JONES R. PAJTL CH ELIRE DIAMONDS R FOREVER ADX GDJDMSD SPDX POODLE (MINIATURE) 44.38 Q 7th 2nd

415 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD TD FMXASSOCIATE 46.37 Q 9th 3rd

421 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD BORDER COLLIE 41.58 Q 4th 1st

300 301 LYN JONES ELIRE BLACK JEM CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SD POODLE (MINIATURE) 51.16 Q 14th 1st

302 MRS C A WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDMSHETLAND SHEEPDOG 52.31 Q 16th 2nd

205 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE 51.85 Q 15th 1st

504 K  K KISELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE 33.79 Q 2nd 2nd

507 R F ATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE 40.94 Q 3rd 3rd

517 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSONALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDXLABRADOR RETRIEVER 47.45 Q 11th 6th

530 K  K KISELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDM ADM BORDER COLLIE 32.98 Q 1st 1st

541 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM  SPDMAUSTRALIAN KELPIE 48.74 Q 12th 8th

543 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMN RNASSOCIATE 42.71 Q 6th 5th

544 MR G  MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE 42.55 Q 5th 4th

555 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE 46.20 Q 8th 7th

556 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMXBORDER COLLIE 50.94 Q 13th 9th

Ring - 2 Master Jumping A James Browne 49 54
Course 

Length
205

First Walk, 200, 300, 400, 600 ONLY
.

300 301 LYN JONES ELIRE BLACK JEM CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SD POODLE (MINIATURE) 48.74 Q 8th 1st

303 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH  CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM2 JDO SDX GD SPDX TSDX DWDFS HTMSASSOCIATE 52.69 Q 9th 2nd

610 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT DWDFSAUSTRALIAN KELPIE 39.48 Q 2nd 1st

613 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE 48.72 Q 7th 2nd

Ring - 2 Master Jumping A James Browne 49 54
Course 

Length
205

Second Walk 500 ONLY
.

502 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY  HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD  FMX BORDER COLLIE 42.52 Q 5th 4th

531 KATE DALL TJUKURPA  WILLOW AD JDM AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 40.42 Q 4th 3rd

542 R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMFBORDER COLLIE 37.01 Q 1st 1st

543 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMN RNASSOCIATE 40.35 Q 3rd 2nd

555 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE 43.99 Q 6th 5th
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Ring - 2 Open Jumping James Browne 52 57
Course 

Length
165

421 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD BORDER COLLIE 35.06 Q 1st

517 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSONALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDXLABRADOR RETRIEVER 43.77 Q 4th

544 MR G  MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE 37.23 Q 2nd

562 PATRICIA ATTARD  PAUL WARDHOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM ASSOCIATE 38.65 Q 3rd

Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping James Browne 40 44
Course 

Length
145

519 R F ATYEO  P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD BORDER COLLIE 34.04 N 3rd

408 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE) 30.58 Q 1st

419 NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JD AFCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING35.76 Q 2nd

Ring - 2 Novice Jumping James Browne 40 40
Course 

Length
120

535 MARTA MCKENZIE TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UD ET RE BORDER COLLIE 32.55 Q 2nd

614 D.J. KLOPROGGE HUBERTUS LIGHT MY FIRE HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 29.03 Q 1st

213 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN YORKSHIRE TERRIER 34.67 Q 3rd

Ring - 3 Open Agility Roger Padfield 58 64
Course 

Length
145

517 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSONALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDXLABRADOR RETRIEVER 35.86 N 3rd

543 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMN RNASSOCIATE 34.94 N 2nd

544 MR G  MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE 34.99 Q 1st

Ring - 3 Master Agility B Roger Padfield 61 67
Course 

Length
187

200 204 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADX JDX SDX GDX SPD DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE 61.54 Q 12th 3rd

205 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE 53.67 Q 8th 1st

207 DENISE  ERIC CHRYSTAL TRIPLE CH (T  A 200) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM5 JDM7 SDM SPDX TSDX        PAPILLON 55.18 Q 9th 2nd

313 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN  NINA SIMONE CD JDX ADM SD RA POODLE (MINIATURE) 58.88 Q 11th 1st

411 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDXSTAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER46.98 Q 7th 3rd

415 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD TD FMXASSOCIATE 45.67 Q 5th 2nd

421 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD BORDER COLLIE 43.88 Q 4th 1st

516 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME ADX JDX RA BORDER COLLIE 58.48 Q 10th

520 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 46.37 Q 6th 3rd

530 K  K KISELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDM ADM BORDER COLLIE 37.65 Q 1st 1st

541 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM  SPDMAUSTRALIAN KELPIE 40.64 Q 3rd 2nd

610 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT DWDFSAUSTRALIAN KELPIE 40.59 Q 2nd 1st

Ring - 3 Master Jumping B Roger Padfield 41 45
Course 

Length
168

First Walk, 200, 300, 400, 600 ONLY
.

300 302 MRS C A WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDMSHETLAND SHEEPDOG 42.10 Q 8th 1st

Ring - 3 Master Jumping B Roger Padfield 41 45
Course 

Length
168

Second Walk 500 ONLY
.

530 K  K KISELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDM ADM BORDER COLLIE 29.83 Q 1st 1st

531 KATE DALL TJUKURPA  WILLOW AD JDM AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 30.45 Q 3rd 3rd

541 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM  SPDMAUSTRALIAN KELPIE 33.47 Q 4th 4th

542 R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMFBORDER COLLIE 30.20 Q 2nd 2nd

544 MR G  MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE 33.72 Q 5th 5th

555 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE 37.23 Q 7th 7th

562 PATRICIA ATTARD  PAUL WARDHOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM ASSOCIATE 35.98 Q 6th 6th


